MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)
Power

Power supply

Capacity

Distance between guides
Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight

03/03/2026
www.mirandaeserra.pt

PROOFER, 8X 600X400 MM TRAYS/GRIDS
CL 8EN

Ref: 1025.810.002
Magnus

Outer and inner structure in stainless steel.
Drip tray for condensation liquids.

Doors in shatter-proof glass.

Adjustable temperature from +30 to +60 °C.

880x710x930 mm
2kw

230V/1/50Hz

8x (600x400) mm
75 mm

85 kg
760x900x1180 mm

75 kg


http://www.mirandaeserra.pt
http://www.tcpdf.org

