



## PROOFER, 8X 600X400 MM TRAYS/GRIDS CL 8 EN

Ref: 1025.810.002  
 Magnus

Outer and inner structure in stainless steel.  
 Drip tray for condensation liquids.  
 Doors in shatter-proof glass.  
 Adjustable temperature from +30 to +60 °C.

### FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	880x710x930 mm
Power	2 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50Hz
Capacity	8x (600x400) mm
Distance between guides	75 mm
Weight	85 kg
Packaging dimensions	760x900x1180 mm
Gross weight	75 kg